

**Garth Tyre Auto Services
Midsummer Caerwent
Junior Partial Results to SS5**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
85	Ewan Tindall	Paul Hudson	11	15.21	15.08	16.24	16.10	00.00		01.03.03			1	
86	Elliot Payne	Simon John Rogers	11	15.20	15.08	16.32	16.05	00.00		01.03.05	00.02	00.02	2	1
87	Tom Rawlings	Alan Gilbert	11	15.30	15.13	16.26	16.07	00.00		01.03.16	00.11	00.13	3	2
88	Tom Llewelin	Ross Whittock	11	15.21	15.11	16.28	16.17	00.00		01.03.17	00.01	00.14	4	3
92	Edward Lewis	Emma Morrison	11	15.29	15.25	16.32	16.20	00.00		01.03.46	00.29	00.43	5	4
89	James Hall	Simon Bradley	11	15.35	15.17	16.40	16.19	00.00		01.03.51	00.05	00.48	6	5
91	Rob Wilson	Martin Haggett	11	15.29	15.36	16.38	16.30	00.00		01.04.13	00.22	01.10	7	6
90	Ioan Lloyd	Jonathan Jackson	11	15.57	15.24	16.55	16.35	00.00		01.04.51	00.38	01.48	8	7
97	Dylan Fowler-Bishop	Tudor Jenkins	11	15.43	15.44	16.55	16.48	00.00		01.05.10	00.19	02.07	9	8
96	Lwi Price Edwards	Keegan Rees	11	16.18	15.53	17.18	17.07	00.00		01.06.36	01.26	03.33	10	9
95	Steven Jones	Christopher Brierley	11	15.58	16.06	17.31	17.30	00.00		01.07.05	00.29	04.02	11	10
100	Robert Cotton	Chris Williams	11	16.48	16.17	17.28	17.13	00.00		01.07.46	00.41	04.43	12	11
98	Adam Dalton	Alex Taylor	11	16.44	16.09	17.54	30.00	00.00		01.20.47	13.01	17.44	13	12
93	George Sheard	Ian Holliday	11	30.00	16.27	18.24	18.34	00.00		01.23.25	02.38	20.22	14	13
94	Alex Holliday	Adam Tomlinson	11	16.01	15.37	00.00	00.00	00.00		Retired				
99	Billy Grew	Don Whyatt	11	00.00	00.00	00.00	00.00	00.00		Retired				